RANK BY FREE ROUTINE RE

1 Limmat Nixen Ziirich 1

Synchro

swiss

swimming

Team Preliminaries/Final Junioren

Peschl Noemi
Praxmarer Miriam
Soto Lara

Steiner Anja
Thoni Alyssa

2 SC Fl6s Buchs

Wirth Jennice
Wieland Lea
Oehri Nadine
Oettli Corina
Meyer Nina

Weibel Alissa
Weibel Sarina
Trincia Eleonora

R Bernhard Jasmin
R Zollinger Tessa

Eggenberger Dominique

3 Limmat Nixen Ziirich 2

Bachli Julia
Binggeli Zoé

Muzar Rhea-Marie
Schonfeld Pia Jennifer

4 Schwimmuverein b. Basel

Breitenmoser Kim Tamara

Freund Vivienne

McCullough Helena

Pinter Lucia
Sacher Carla
Schuppler Lena

Schénbucher Tanja

Otz Evita

Team results print

Rufer Anais
R Keller Yasmin
R Manz Yamina

Marazzi Ornella

14.06.2014

Exec/Synch
Artistic Imp.
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Exec/Synch
Artistic Imp.
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Exec/Synch
Artistic Imp.
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Exec/Synch
Artistic Imp.
Difficulty

14.06.2014 13:23

Zirisee - Cup 2014

Bilach, Hallenbad "Hirslen"
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7.4
7.0
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7.0
7.1
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3

7.0
7.3
6.9

6.8
6.7
6.4

6.7
6.6
5.9

6.3
6.4
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4

7.2
7.1
7.1

6.8
6.7
6.5

6.4
6.5
6.4

6.3
6.3
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7.2
7.1
7.1

6.8
6.7
6.5
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FINAL Result
Av.fig Results
Free Total
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FINAL Result
Av.fig Results
Free Total
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Total

71.2444
0.0

65.6889
1.0

64.3333
0.0

61.5667
1.0
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